ITU Regional Workshop
for 12 Member states
17-18 November 2016
Spectrum and
compatibility issues
of
IMT-Advanced and
IMT-2020 networks

450-470 (20) 5.286AA Worldwide WRC-07
470-694/698 (224/228) 5.295, 5.296A, 5.308A Some of Regions 2 and 3 countries WRC-15
694/698-806 (112/108) 5.313A, 5.317A Worldwide except some of Region 3
countries from 698-790 MHz
WRC-07
WRC-15
806-960 (154) 5.317A Worldwide WRC-2000
1 427-1 518 (91) 5.341A, 5.341B, 5.341C, 5.346, 5.346A Worldwide except some of Region 1
countries from 1452-1492 MHz WRC-15
1 710-1 885 (175) 5.384A Worldwide WRC-2000
1 885-2 025 (140) 5.388 (RR746A – Future Public Land
Mobile Telecommuincation System) Worldwide WARC-92
2 110-2 200 (90) 5.388 (RR746A - FPLMTS) Worldwide WRC-92
2 300-2 400 (100) 5.384A Worldwide WRC-07
2 500-2 690 (190) 5.384A Worldwide WRC-2000
3 300-3 400 (100) 5.429B, 5.429D, 5.429F 45 countries WRC-15
3 400-3 600 (200) 5.430A, 5.432A5.432B, 5.433A Worldwide except some of Region 3
countries WRC-07
3 600-3 700 (100) 5.434A Some of Region 2 countries WRC-15
4 800-4 990 (190) 5.441A, 5.441B Some of Regions 2 and 3 countries WRC-15
ITU Regional Workshop for 12 Member States, 2016
22
Spectrum for IMT
Freq_fm Freq_to BW   Number of Member states   Number of Region1 Member States

ITU Regional Workshop for 12 Member States, 2016
28
Compatibility general
 Administrative aspect – Frequency allocation
Region 1 Region 2 Region 3
3 300-3 400
RADIOLOCATION
3 300-3 400
RADIOLOCATION
Amateur, Fixed, Mobile
3 300-3 400
RADIOLOCATION
Amateur
5.149  5.429 5.429A
5.429B  5.430
5.149 5.429C  5.429D 5.149  5.429 5.429E  5.429F
3 400-3 600
FIXED
FIXED-SATELLITE
(space-to-Earth)
MOBILE except
aeronautical mobile
5.430A
Radiolocation
5.431
3 400-3 500
FIXED
FIXED-SATELLITE (space-to-Earth)
MOBILE except aeronautical mobile
5.431A 5.431B
Amateur
Radiolocation  5.433
5.282
3 400-3 500
FIXED
FIXED-SATELLITE (space-to-Earth)
Amateur
Mobile  5.432  5.432B
Radiolocation  5.433
5.282  5.432A
3 500-3 600
FIXED